May 26 2024 (00:56) India Rail Info

Varanasi - SMVD Katra Special Fare Summer Special/04623 - Exp - NR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to MBDP/MBDD Pratapgarh Junction
2h 20m - 128 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSB |Varanasi Junction 05:30 6 |1 0 55 |77 [NR
2 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 07:50 07:52 2m |0 |1 128 |57 |97 [NR
Junction
3 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 09:33 09:35 2m |0 |1 223 |32 |112 |[NR
4 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 12:00 12:10 10m |4 |1 301 |67 (124 |NR
5 |BE Bareilly Junction 15:40 15:42 2m (2 |1 536 |30 (169 |NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 18:40 18:50 10m |4 |1 626 (57 |193 |NR
7 SRE Saharanpur Junction 22:15 22:20 5m (0 |1 819 |81 |275 |NR
8 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction  |23:20 23:30 10m |0 |1 900 (66 (273 [NR
9 |DDL |Dhandari Kalan 07:06 01:16 10m |1 |2 |1007 |52 |253 |NR
10 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |02:25 02:30 5m |1 |2 1066 |38 (236 |NR
11 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 05:30 05:35 5m |2 |2 1179 |34 326 |[NR
12 |JAT Jammu Tawi 08:30 08:40 10m |0 |2 |1278 |33 |344 |NR
13 [MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 10:15 10:35 20m |0 |2 |1331 |30 |660 [NR
14 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 11:25 0 |2 ]1356 |- 814 |NR

May 26 2024 (00:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




